
N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of

Oct. 19, 2014 FIELD HOCKEY NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX
America East

6 0 0 31 43

11

33

38

53

58

75

0

0

0

0

0

0

NON-DIV I

  W   L   

0

0

0

0

0

0

10

7

3

5

5

1

2

6

9

7

8

11

 .8333

 .5385

 .2500

 .4167

 .3846

 .0833

11

35

63

48

52

77

DIV I

WIN %

 .5064

 .5250

 .6308

 .4635

 .4456

 .4695

41

29

4

55

56

52

OPPONENT

SUCCESS

Albany (NY)

Maine

New Hampshire

UMass Lowell

Fairfield

Vermont

 .5931

 .5207

 .5140

 .4446

 .4380

 .3648

ADJ. NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

America East

  DIV I

  W    L  

OPPONEN

T

NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

27

45

11

68

54

65

 .5264

 .4943

 .5445

 .4347

 .4761

 .4371

 .5931

 .5207

 .5140

 .4446

 .4380

 .3648

11

33

38

53

58

75

8

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

7 9 7 7

 .4177  .5068  .4855  .4792  .4792



N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of

Oct. 19, 2014 FIELD HOCKEY NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX
Atlantic 10

9 0 0 34 49

28

41

42

50

51

54

60

77

78

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

NON-DIV I

  W   L   

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

7

4

5

6

2

4

2

1

7

0

6

4

4

6

4

8

10

 .3000

 1.0000

 .4000

 .5556

 .6000

 .2500

 .5000

 .2000

 .0909

56

1

49

31

28

63

38

69

76

DIV I

WIN %

 .6478

 .2708

 .5317

 .3989

 .3634

 .5123

 .3819

 .3665

 .3616

2

78

26

62

73

35

70

71

74

OPPONENT

SUCCESS

Massachusetts

Saint Francis 

(PA)

Richmond

Saint Joseph's

Lock Haven

VCU

La Salle

Saint Louis

Davidson

 .5358

 .4983

 .4950

 .4544

 .4481

 .4430

 .4326

 .3396

 .3113

ADJ. NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

Atlantic 10

  DIV I

  W    L  

OPPONEN

T

NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

8

64

33

60

59

42

58

74

70

 .5477

 .4516

 .5164

 .4645

 .4657

 .4974

 .4666

 .4253

 .4311

 .5358

 .4983

 .4950

 .4544

 .4481

 .4430

 .4326

 .3396

 .3113

28

41

42

50

51

54

60

77

78

7

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

10 10 9 9

 .4329  .4261  .4740  .4398  .4398



N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of

Oct. 19, 2014 FIELD HOCKEY NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX
Atlantic Coast

7 0 0 59 10

1

6

7

13

14

15

19

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

NON-DIV I

  W   L   

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

9

9

9

8

7

9

8

0

1

0

1

2

2

4

 1.0000

 .9000

 1.0000

 .8889

 .7778

 .8182

 .6667

1

6

1

8

13

12

21

DIV I

WIN %

 .5959

 .5540

 .5071

 .4711

 .5281

 .5030

 .5063

10

19

39

51

27

43

42

OPPONENT

SUCCESS

North Carolina

Duke

Syracuse

Louisville

Wake Forest

Boston College

Virginia

 .6804

 .6354

 .6279

 .5914

 .5902

 .5887

 .5565

ADJ. NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

Atlantic Coast

  DIV I

  W    L  

OPPONEN

T

NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

22

20

41

19

26

21

9

 .5298

 .5335

 .4975

 .5344

 .5267

 .5308

 .5466

 .6804

 .6354

 .6279

 .5914

 .5902

 .5887

 .5565

1

6

7

13

14

15

19

1

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3 1 1 1

 .8645  .5236  .5285  .6101  .6101



N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of

Oct. 19, 2014 FIELD HOCKEY NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX
Big East

6 0 0 40 31

5

8

10

22

65

68

0

0

0

0

0

0

NON-DIV I

  W   L   

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

9

7

8

3

5

3

4

5

5

8

6

 .7273

 .6923

 .5833

 .6154

 .2727

 .4546

16

19

30

27

57

44

DIV I

WIN %

 .6218

 .6298

 .6380

 .5416

 .4638

 .3476

6

5

3

22

54

76

OPPONENT

SUCCESS

UConn

Temple

Old Dominion

Providence

Villanova

Georgetown

 .6364

 .6219

 .5971

 .5501

 .4082

 .3918

ADJ. NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

Big East

  DIV I

  W    L  

OPPONEN

T

NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

2

17

23

39

69

78

 .5746

 .5357

 .5292

 .5019

 .4325

 .4174

 .6364

 .6219

 .5971

 .5501

 .4082

 .3918

5

8

10

22

65

68

3

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2 6 3 3

 .5576  .5404  .4985  .5343  .5343



N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of

Oct. 19, 2014 FIELD HOCKEY NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX
Big Ten

9 0 0 58 22

2

4

12

16

17

18

21

25

37

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

NON-DIV I

  W   L   

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

9

8

7

6

8

5

5

5

5

1

1

2

4

0

4

3

3

4

 .9000

 .8889

 .7778

 .6000

 1.0000

 .5556

 .6250

 .6250

 .5556

6

8

13

28

1

31

24

24

31

DIV I

WIN %

 .6155

 .5891

 .5353

 .5839

 .3866

 .5837

 .5336

 .5450

 .5066

7

12

24

13

68

14

25

20

40

OPPONENT

SUCCESS

Penn St.

Maryland

Iowa

Northwestern

Indiana

Michigan

Rutgers

Michigan St.

Ohio St.

 .6690

 .6644

 .5918

 .5707

 .5664

 .5644

 .5525

 .5461

 .5148

ADJ. NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

Big Ten

  DIV I

  W    L  

OPPONEN

T

NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

10

1

31

34

46

18

32

56

47

 .5449

 .5905

 .5190

 .5148

 .4925

 .5348

 .5178

 .4694

 .4905

 .6690

 .6644

 .5918

 .5707

 .5664

 .5644

 .5525

 .5461

 .5148

2

4

12

16

17

18

21

25

37

2

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1 2 2 2

 .7253  .5421  .5194  .5822  .5822



N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of

Oct. 19, 2014 FIELD HOCKEY NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX
Colonial

7 0 0 45 37

9

20

24

30

34

49

69

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

NON-DIV I

  W   L   

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

9

8

6

9

8

3

2

3

4

6

4

3

8

9

 .7500

 .6667

 .5000

 .6923

 .7273

 .2727

 .1818

15

21

38

19

16

57

70

DIV I

WIN %

 .5735

 .5171

 .5712

 .4725

 .4371

 .5149

 .4728

16

32

17

50

58

34

49

OPPONENT

SUCCESS

Northeastern

Drexel

Delaware

Hofstra

James Madison

William & Mary

Towson

 .6057

 .5530

 .5481

 .5297

 .5202

 .4616

 .3868

ADJ. NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

Colonial

  DIV I

  W    L  

OPPONEN

T

NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

29

37

5

51

52

13

76

 .5260

 .5109

 .5500

 .4815

 .4795

 .5439

 .4198

 .6057

 .5530

 .5481

 .5297

 .5202

 .4616

 .3868

9

20

24

30

34

49

69

4

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5 5 4 4

 .5415  .5084  .5017  .5150  .5150



N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of

Oct. 19, 2014 FIELD HOCKEY NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX
Ivy

8 0 0 34 36

26

29

32

39

43

45

48

55

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

NON-DIV I

  W   L   

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

7

5

1

7

4

6

2

2

3

3

8

1

4

3

7

7

 .7000

 .6250

 .1111

 .8750

 .5000

 .6667

 .2222

 .2222

18

24

74

10

38

21

67

67

DIV I

WIN %

 .4916

 .5152

 .7180

 .3573

 .4951

 .3958

 .5708

 .5232

45

33

1

75

44

65

18

30

OPPONENT

SUCCESS

Columbia

Cornell

Princeton

Brown

Penn

Harvard

Yale

Dartmouth

 .5460

 .5346

 .5255

 .5062

 .4920

 .4852

 .4619

 .4413

ADJ. NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

Ivy

  DIV I

  W    L  

OPPONEN

T

NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

40

49

4

67

53

50

48

43

 .5008

 .4830

 .5547

 .4352

 .4779

 .4823

 .4836

 .4964

 .5460

 .5346

 .5255

 .5062

 .4920

 .4852

 .4619

 .4413

26

29

32

39

43

45

48

55

5

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6 8 5 5

 .4903  .5084  .4892  .4991  .4991



N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of

Oct. 19, 2014 FIELD HOCKEY NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX
Metro Atlantic

6 0 0 27 44

47

52

57

61

73

76

0

0

0

0

0

0

NON-DIV I

  W   L   

0

0

0

0

0

0

7

4

7

6

3

0

6

8

6

6

8

10

 .5385

 .3333

 .5385

 .5000

 .2727

 .0000

35

54

35

38

57

78

DIV I

WIN %

 .4304

 .4694

 .3935

 .3652

 .3877

 .4831

59

53

66

72

67

47

OPPONENT

SUCCESS

Monmouth

Quinnipiac

Rider

Sacred Heart

Bryant

Siena

 .4779

 .4463

 .4404

 .4227

 .3749

 .3476

ADJ. NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

Metro Atlantic

  DIV I

  W    L  

OPPONEN

T

NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

36

35

66

62

63

75

 .5124

 .5131

 .4362

 .4603

 .4516

 .4242

 .4779

 .4463

 .4404

 .4227

 .3749

 .3476

47

52

57

61

73

76

10

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

11 11 11 11

 .3638  .4215  .4663  .4183  .4183



N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of

Oct. 19, 2014 FIELD HOCKEY NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX
Mid-American

7 0 0 19 54

46

56

59

63

64

70

72

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

NON-DIV I

  W   L   

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

4

1

2

3

3

4

9

6

6

9

8

9

7

 .1818

 .4000

 .1429

 .1818

 .2727

 .2500

 .3636

70

49

73

70

57

63

53

DIV I

WIN %

 .5892

 .4293

 .5378

 .4819

 .4384

 .4180

 .3406

11

60

23

48

57

61

77

OPPONENT

SUCCESS

Miami (OH)

Ball St.

Ohio

Central Mich.

Kent St.

Missouri St.

Longwood

 .4804

 .4411

 .4361

 .4184

 .4184

 .3788

 .3784

ADJ. NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

Mid-American

  DIV I

  W    L  

OPPONEN

T

NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

3

38

28

24

30

71

57

 .5616

 .5057

 .5260

 .5281

 .5241

 .4290

 .4687

 .4804

 .4411

 .4361

 .4184

 .4184

 .3788

 .3784

46

56

59

63

64

70

72

11

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

9 4 10 10

 .2561  .4622  .5062  .4217  .4217



N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of

Oct. 19, 2014 FIELD HOCKEY NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX
NorPac

6 0 0 29 32

3

36

40

44

67

71

0

0

0

0

0

0

NON-DIV I

  W   L   

0

0

0

0

0

0

10

6

4

3

3

3

1

6

6

4

6

9

 .9091

 .5000

 .4000

 .4286

 .3333

 .2500

5

38

49

47

54

63

DIV I

WIN %

 .6090

 .5122

 .5258

 .5085

 .3981

 .3959

9

36

28

38

63

64

OPPONENT

SUCCESS

Stanford

Liberty

California

Pacific

UC Davis

Appalachian St.

 .6678

 .5154

 .5001

 .4853

 .3981

 .3788

ADJ. NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

NorPac

  DIV I

  W    L  

OPPONEN

T

NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

12

15

6

44

61

55

 .5442

 .5373

 .5488

 .4956

 .4627

 .4733

 .6678

 .5154

 .5001

 .4853

 .3981

 .3788

3

36

40

44

67

71

6

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8 3 6 6

 .4702  .4916  .5103  .4909  .4909



N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of

Oct. 19, 2014 FIELD HOCKEY NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX
Patriot

7 0 0 26 44

23

27

31

35

62

66

74

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

NON-DIV I

  W   L   

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

5

5

5

3

1

3

5

6

4

5

8

8

8

 .4444

 .4546

 .5556

 .5000

 .2727

 .1111

 .2727

46

44

31

38

57

74

57

DIV I

WIN %

 .6126

 .5809

 .5087

 .5199

 .4895

 .5426

 .3858

8

15

37

31

46

21

69

OPPONENT

SUCCESS

Lafayette

Boston U.

Bucknell

American

Lehigh

Colgate

Holy Cross

 .5493

 .5411

 .5285

 .5191

 .4200

 .4055

 .3657

ADJ. NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

Patriot

  DIV I

  W    L  

OPPONEN

T

NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

25

7

14

16

72

73

77

 .5275

 .5478

 .5409

 .5365

 .4282

 .4257

 .4185

 .5493

 .5411

 .5285

 .5191

 .4200

 .4055

 .3657

23

27

31

35

62

66

74

9

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4 7 8 8

 .3730  .5200  .4893  .4756  .4756


